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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 22 2
ЕДАМЕНКО Владимир СПБ  0  0  2  V  0  0 0.167 -15 6 7
ЧЕРКАСОВ Никита НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
АВЕТИСЯН Артур МОС  2  V  0  2  2  V 0.333 -7 14 5
МЕДВЕДЕВ Демид СПБ  2  1  0  V  0  0 0.167 -15 7 6
ГРЕБЕНКИН Владимир САМ  3  V  1  V  V  3 0.500 5 19 3
БЕЛОВ Фёдор ВОЛ  2  V  0  3  V  V 0.500 2 17 4

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯКОВЛЕВ Платон СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
НОВИКОВ Иван МОС  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2
ОЩЕПКОВ Тимофей ОМС  0  1  1  2  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ПАРАФИЯНОВИЧ Константин СПБ  1  2  V  1  1  0 0.167 -12 9 6
КОСТИН Артем МОС  1  0  V  V  2  1 0.333 -7 12 5
КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ  2  1  V  V  V  1 0.500 1 16 4
НЕДАШКОВСКИЙ Иван МОО  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 21 3

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИМОФЕЕВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 6 20 2
ЗАЕЦ Роман СПБ  1  1  0  0  0  3 0.000 -19 5 7
ПЫХТЫРЕВ Роман ОМС  2  V  2  V  1  2 0.333 -2 15 5
МИШАКОВ Максим МОС  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 20 3
ПЕТРОВ Андрей СПБ  2  V  0  1  0  2 0.167 -11 9 6
ФИЛИПЧЕНКО Алексей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
МИШИН Иван ВОЛ  2  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 -2 17 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САЛИМОН Пётр МОС  V  V  3  V  V  1 0.667 5 20 3
ТЮТИКОВ Никита СПБ  2  V  2  V  1  0 0.333 -6 13 5
ПОЛЯКОВ Данил САМ  2  1  0  V  1  0 0.167 -15 8 6
УШАКОВ Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 9 21 2
ДМИТРЕНКО Иван СПБ  1  2  3  1  1  1 0.000 -15 9 7
САВИН Фёдор МОО  2  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 4 19 4
ВОЙДАК Степан ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС  1  2  V  3  2  V 0.333 -6 16 6
ГИЛЁВ Максим СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1
СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ  V  2  V  2  0  V 0.500 -3 16 3
ИЛЬИН Николай МОС  3  2  3  2  V  V 0.333 -2 18 5
КОЧЕТОВ Алексей СПБ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 22 2
KARPOV Eldar LVA  V  3  V  2  1  3 0.333 -1 17 4
СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  3  2  2  2  3  V 0.167 -7 16 7
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУСАКОВ Александр СПБ  1  0  0  0  0  3 0.000 -20 4 7
ТУРТА Максим МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 14 20 2
МИЛЬКО Артем ОМС  V  1  2  3  V  3 0.333 0 17 5
ВОДОВ Иван СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ЛЕПЕШКИН Михаил МОС  V  0  V  0  V  V 0.667 0 16 3
КОЛОТЫРИН Владимир САР  V  0  1  0  3  1 0.167 -11 9 6
СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Святослав ПЕР  V  0  V  1  2  V 0.500 -4 15 4

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИСОФИЙ Михаил СПБ  0  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 3 17 3
ПАНЧЕНКО Денис МОС  V  V  2  3  V  1 0.500 0 18 4
МАРУШИН Вадим ВОЛ  1  3  0  1  V  0 0.167 -12 9 6
НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2
ДИКОВ Николай МОС  2  V  V  0  V  1 0.500 -4 15 5
ПЕРИСТЫЙ Михаил ОМС  1  3  1  0  3  0 0.000 -16 8 7
ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 16 23 1

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯШИН Святослав СПБ  V  2  0  3  V 0.400 -3 13 4
ЛЕНШИН Михаил СПБ  3  0  0  0  V 0.200 -10 7 5
ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 19 2
KUZMICHEV Daniil LVA  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 2 14 3
СТАРОСТИН Артем САМ  1  1  0  2  1 0.000 -15 5 6

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОКОВ Матвей СПБ  0  1  1  2  V 0.200 -9 8 5
МИЗГУЛИН Иван СПБ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 15 19 2
САФРОНОВ Данил ТАТ  V  0  V  0  V 0.600 2 12 3
БЛИНОВ Иван МОС  V  0  0  0  V 0.400 -5 8 4
КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
НЕВОЛИН Ярослав ВОЛ  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -18 2 6

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРАСНОШТАНОВ Владимир СПБ  2  2  2  1  2  0 0.000 -15 9 7
СУХАНОВ Никита СПБ  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 21 2
ЛЕВАНТ Яков СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 1
БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС  V  1  V  3  2  1 0.333 -6 15 6
ДЕНИСЕНКО Степан НОВ  V  0  3  V  V  V 0.667 5 19 3
СОЛДАТКИН Ярослав ОМС  V  3  0  V  2  2 0.333 -5 15 5
ТЕРЕХОВ Георгий САР  V  V  1  V  0  V 0.667 3 17 4

Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей СПБ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 19 1
ШКОЛДИН Егор СПБ  0  2  3  1  1 0.000 -13 7 6
МНАЦАКАНЯН Давид НОВ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 18 2
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Андрей МОС  1  V  0  V  3 0.400 -5 12 5
ЮЛИН Роман ВОЛ  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 3 16 3
КОЛЕСНИКОВ Федор САМ  1  V  2  V  1 0.400 -4 12 4
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Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТОНЕВИЦКИЙ Арсений СПБ  V  1  1  V  1  V 0.500 -2 15 4
ПУШКИН Ярослав СПБ  1  1  1  V  V  V 0.500 -4 15 5
КРЫЛОВ Михаил СПБ  V  V  3  V  0  3 0.500 2 18 3
КОЗИН Максим НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 22 2
КОРНЕВ Даниил САР  1  3  2  1  1  3 0.000 -13 11 7
ФЕДЯНИН Лев МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 21 1
ВИЛЬГЕЛЬМ Игорь ОМС  3  3  V  1  V  1 0.333 -6 16 6

Группа № 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОЛОВЬЕВ Егор СПБ  1  V  1  3  V  2 0.333 -3 15 5
СИДОРОВ Тимофей СПБ  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 10 21 2
ТОНЕВИЦКИЙ Платон СПБ  1  0  2  0  2  0 0.000 -19 5 7
БАЛАБАЕВ Александр РАЛ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
КВАСОВ Егор НОВ  V  V  V  0  2  2 0.500 -2 16 4
ЖУКОВ Александр САР  1  0  V  3  V  3 0.333 -5 15 6
ТЫШЛЕР Богдан МОС  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 21 3

Группа № 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
СУХЛОВ Матвей СПБ  2  V  0  0  2  V 0.333 -8 12 5
БАКЛАНСКИЙ Дмитрий СПБ  1  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -21 3 7
ЛИЩУК Илья МОС  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 19 3
КИРИЛЛОВ Владимир ВЛА  0  V  V  1  1  V 0.500 2 14 4
ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 2
САДОВ Арсений ВОЛ  1  3  V  3  0  0 0.167 -10 11 6

Группа № 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОЛКОВ Платон СПБ  2  1  1  0  3  3 0.000 -14 10 7
ПОНОМАРЕНКО Платон СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 1
КОСОНОГОВ Владимир СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 23 2
ЛОГОЗИНСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 6 21 4
ЗЯБЛИКОВ Владимир САР  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 22 3
РОМАНОВ Мартин ПЕР  V  0  3  0  0  3 0.167 -13 10 6
МОИСЕЕВ Афанасий МОС  V  0  3  3  0  V 0.333 -8 14 5

Группа № 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАБИЧЕВ Георгий СПБ  2  1  1  V  2  2 0.167 -9 12 6
КРЕТОВ Иван СПБ  V  1  1  V  0  0 0.333 -10 10 5
БАХУРИН Виктор СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2
ФЕДИН Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
ЧЕРМОЩЕНЦЕВ Роман МОС  1  2  0  2  1  V 0.167 -12 10 7
МИХАЙЛОВ Сергей САР  V  V  2  3  V  2 0.500 4 19 3
ТИМУХИН Дмитрий НОВ  V  V  1  2  2  V 0.500 1 17 4
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Группа № 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
ТИМОФЕЕВ Станислав МОС  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 6 16 3
АФОНИН Владислав МОО  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 2
ЦИРЛИН Роберт СПБ  2  1  1  3  2 0.000 -11 9 6
СУХЛОВ Илья СПБ  1  1  1  V  V 0.400 -7 11 4
TVERSKOJ Vasilij LVA  1  0  0  V  3 0.200 -10 8 5

Группа № 18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита СПБ  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 1 17 3
АРИТКУЛОВ Артемий СПБ  3  1  V  3  V 0.400 -1 15 4
ПОДОЛЯКО Алексей САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
РАКИТИН Андрей МОС  2  2  0  0  3 0.000 -13 7 6
СОЛОВЬЕВ Фома МОС  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 7 19 2
КУРИЦЫН Дмитрий ВЛА  3  2  1  V  2 0.200 -7 12 5

Группа № 19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 5 17 3
МАКАРЕНКО Дмитрий СПБ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 6 18 2
ШАКИРОВ Адель ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
ГОРЛОВ Сергей МОС  0  2  1  1  1 0.000 -15 5 6
СЛОКВА Илья МОС  1  1  0  V  1 0.200 -10 7 5
KUPRIJANOV Jegor LVA  3  3  3  V  V 0.400 3 17 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ВОДОВ Иван СПБ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
1 ФИЛИПЧЕНКО НОВ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
1 ЧЕРКАСОВ Ники НОВ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
4 ВОЙДАК Степан ОМС 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
5 МОЙЗАХ Дмитри СПБ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
5 ЯКОВЛЕВ Плато СПБ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
7 КОСТЮКОВ Иль НОВ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
8 ХЛЫБОВ Артеми МОС 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
9 БАЛАБАЕВ Алек РАЛ 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
9 ФЕДИН Георгий МОС 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован

11 ПОДОЛЯКО Але САМ 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
12 ГИЛЁВ Максим СПБ 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован
13 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован
14 ШАКИРОВ Адел ТАТ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
15 ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован
16 ПОЖАРСКИЙ Ол НОВ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
17 ТУРТА Максим МОС 0.833 14 20 квалифицирован
18 БАХУРИН Викто СПБ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
18 НИШАНБАЕВ И СПБ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
20 ФЕДЯНИН Лев МОС 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
21 ЛЕВАНТ Яков СПБ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
21 ПОНОМАРЕНКО СПБ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
23 КОЗИН Максим НОВ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
24 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
25 ЕВТИХЕЕВ Конс МОС 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
26 УШАКОВ Кирил МОС 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
27 КОСОНОГОВ Вл СПБ 0.833 7 23 квалифицирован
28 КОЧЕТОВ Алекс СПБ 0.833 7 22 квалифицирован
29 ТИМОФЕЕВ Але МОС 0.833 6 20 квалифицирован
30 МИЗГУЛИН Ива СПБ 0.800 15 19 квалифицирован
31 ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ 0.800 12 19 квалифицирован
32 ЯКОВЛЕВ Алекс СПБ 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован
33 АФОНИН Владис МОО 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
34 МНАЦАКАНЯН НОВ 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
35 СОЛОВЬЕВ Фом МОС 0.800 7 19 квалифицирован
36 МАКАРЕНКО Дм СПБ 0.800 6 18 квалифицирован
37 ЗЯБЛИКОВ Влад САР 0.667 11 22 квалифицирован
38 НЕДАШКОВСКИ МОО 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован
39 СИДОРОВ Тимо СПБ 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
40 СУХАНОВ Никит СПБ 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
41 МИШАКОВ Мак МОС 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
42 ЛИЩУК Илья МОС 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
43 ЛОГОЗИНСКИЙ НОВ 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
43 ТЫШЛЕР Богдан МОС 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
45 САЛИМОН Пётр МОС 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
46 ДЕНИСЕНКО Ст НОВ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
47 ИСОФИЙ Михаи СПБ 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
47 ТЕРЕХОВ Георги САР 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
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49 ЛЕПЕШКИН Ми МОС 0.667 0 16 квалифицирован
50 ТИМОФЕЕВ Ста МОС 0.600 6 16 квалифицирован
51 СОКОЛОВ Дмитр СПБ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
52 ЮЛИН Роман ВОЛ 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
53 KUZMICHEV Da LVA 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
54 САФРОНОВ Дан ТАТ 0.600 2 12 квалифицирован
55 ЧАПЛЫГИН Ник СПБ 0.600 1 17 квалифицирован
56 ГРЕБЕНКИН Вла САМ 0.500 5 19 квалифицирован
57 МИХАЙЛОВ Сер САР 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
57 САВИН Фёдор МОО 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
59 КРЫЛОВ Михаил СПБ 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
60 БЕЛОВ Фёдор ВОЛ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
61 КИРИЛЛОВ Влад ВЛА 0.500 2 14 квалифицирован
62 ТИМУХИН Дмит НОВ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
63 КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
64 ПАНЧЕНКО Ден МОС 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
65 МИШИН Иван ВОЛ 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован
66 КВАСОВ Егор НОВ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
67 ТОНЕВИЦКИЙ А СПБ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
68 СЕМИЗОРОВ Ми САМ 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован
69 ДИКОВ Николай МОС 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
69 ПУШКИН Яросла СПБ 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
69 СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Свя ПЕР 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
72 KUPRIJANOV Jeg LVA 0.400 3 17 квалифицирован
73 АРИТКУЛОВ Ар СПБ 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован
74 ЯШИН Святослав СПБ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
75 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Ф САМ 0.400 -4 12 квалифицирован
76 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Ан МОС 0.400 -5 12 квалифицирован
77 БЛИНОВ Иван МОС 0.400 -5 8 квалифицирован
78 СУХЛОВ Илья СПБ 0.400 -7 11 квалифицирован
79 МИЛЬКО Артем ОМС 0.333 0 17 квалифицирован
80 KARPOV Eldar LVA 0.333 -1 17 квалифицирован
81 ИЛЬИН Николай МОС 0.333 -2 18 квалифицирован
82 ПЫХТЫРЕВ Ром ОМС 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
83 СОЛОВЬЕВ Егор СПБ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
84 ЖУКОВ Алексан САР 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
84 СОЛДАТКИН Яр ОМС 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
86 ВИЛЬГЕЛЬМ Иго ОМС 0.333 -6 16 квалифицирован
86 ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС 0.333 -6 16 квалифицирован
88 БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
89 ТЮТИКОВ Ники СПБ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
90 АВЕТИСЯН Арту МОС 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован
91 КОСТИН Артем МОС 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
92 МОИСЕЕВ Афан МОС 0.333 -8 14 квалифицирован
93 СУХЛОВ Матвей СПБ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
94 КРЕТОВ Иван СПБ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
95 КУРИЦЫН Дмит ВЛА 0.200 -7 12 выбывший
96 БОКОВ Матвей СПБ 0.200 -9 8 выбывший
97 TVERSKOJ Vasili LVA 0.200 -10 8 выбывший
98 ЛЕНШИН Михаи СПБ 0.200 -10 7 выбывший
98 СЛОКВА Илья МОС 0.200 -10 7 выбывший
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100 СМИРНОВ Арте МОО 0.167 -7 16 выбывший
101 БАБИЧЕВ Георги СПБ 0.167 -9 12 выбывший
102 САДОВ Арсений ВОЛ 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
103 КОЛОТЫРИН Вл САР 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
103 ПЕТРОВ Андрей СПБ 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
105 ЧЕРМОЩЕНЦЕВ МОС 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
106 ПАРАФИЯНОВИ СПБ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
106 МАРУШИН Вади ВОЛ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
108 РОМАНОВ Март ПЕР 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
109 ПОЛЯКОВ Данил САМ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
110 МЕДВЕДЕВ Дем СПБ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
111 ЕДАМЕНКО Вла СПБ 0.167 -15 6 выбывший
112 ЦИРЛИН Роберт СПБ 0.000 -11 9 выбывший
113 КОРНЕВ Даниил САР 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
114 РАКИТИН Андре МОС 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
114 ШКОЛДИН Егор СПБ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
116 ВОЛКОВ Платон СПБ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
117 ДМИТРЕНКО Ив СПБ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
117 КРАСНОШТАНО СПБ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
119 ГОРЛОВ Сергей МОС 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
119 СТАРОСТИН Ар САМ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
121 ПЕРИСТЫЙ Мих ОМС 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
122 НЕВОЛИН Яросл ВОЛ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
123 ЗАЕЦ Роман СПБ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
123 ТОНЕВИЦКИЙ П СПБ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
125 ГУСАКОВ Алекс СПБ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
125 ОЩЕПКОВ Тимо ОМС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
127 БАКЛАНСКИЙ Д СПБ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
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